

Spicy Shrimp Tacos with Pineapple Salsa

Nutrition Facts

2 servings per container

Serving size

1 (455g)

Amount per serving

Calories

620

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28g **36%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 230mg **77%**

Sodium 1630mg **71%**

Total Carbohydrate 64g **23%**

Dietary Fiber 5g **18%**

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 3g Added Sugars **6%**

Protein 28g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 199mg 15%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 574mg 10%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SHRIMP (SHRIMP, WATER, SALT, SODIUM CARBONATE, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CITRIC ACID), FLOUR TORTILLAS (WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SOYBEAN OIL, POTASSIUM SORBATE), WATER, PALM OIL, CANOLA OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CORN STARCH, GUAR GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR), SEA SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SORBIC ACID, FUMARIC ACID, SODIUM METABISULFITE, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, CMC GUM, ENZYMES (MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, TOCOPHEROL (VITAMIN E), VITAMIN C PALMITATE), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), XANTHAN GUM, L-CYSTEINE (DOUGH CONDITIONER), CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM METABISULFITE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SILICON DIOXIDE (FLOW AID), PRESERVATIVE (PROPIONIC ACID), CITRIC ACID, AND CYSTEINE), TOMATOES, LIME, PINEAPPLE, GUACAMOLE (HASS AVOCADO, DISTILLED VINEGAR, TOMATO, ONION, WATER, JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, SALT, SERRANO PEPPER, LIME JUICE, GARLIC), SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM), CABBAGE, OLIVE OIL**, CHOLULA SAUCE (WATER, PEPPERS (ARBOL AND PIQUIN), SALT, VINEGAR, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM), ORANGE-CHILI SPICE BLEND (SWEET PAPRIKA, ONION POWDER, GRANULATED GARLIC, ANCHO CHILI POWDER, GROUND CHIPOTLE PEPPER, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, PAPRIKA, OREGANO, CUMIN, GARLIC, SALT, SPICES, CAYENNE, SMOKED PAPRIKA), DRIED ORANGE PEEL, DRIED OREGANO).

CONTAINS: MILK, SHRIMP, WHEAT

**Information derived from the USDA's FoodData Central is used in the nutrition analysis, ingredient list, and allergen declaration of pantry items. Pantry items are found in the "What You'll Need" section of the recipe card.

Perishable Keep Refrigerated. It is recommended to consume recipes with shellfish and fish first. Produced in a facility that processes milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, sesame, and soy beans.

Net Wt. 30.7oz (869.3g)

Spicy Shrimp Tacos with Pineapple Salsa

Nutrition Facts

4 servings per container

Serving size

1 (455g)

Amount per serving

Calories

620

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 28g **36%**

Saturated Fat 9g **45%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 230mg **77%**

Sodium 1630mg **71%**

Total Carbohydrate 64g **23%**

Dietary Fiber 5g **18%**

Total Sugars 12g

Includes 3g Added Sugars **6%**

Protein 28g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 199mg 15%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 574mg 10%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: SHRIMP (SHRIMP, WATER, SALT, SODIUM CARBONATE, SODIUM CITRATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, CITRIC ACID), FLOUR TORTILLAS (WHEAT FLOUR ENRICHED (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, SOYBEAN OIL, POTASSIUM SORBATE), WATER, PALM OIL, CANOLA OIL, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, CORN STARCH, GUAR GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, ENZYMES (WHEAT FLOUR), SEA SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOGLYCERIDES, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, SORBIC ACID, FUMARIC ACID, SODIUM METABISULFITE, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, RICE FLOUR, SUGAR, SODIUM ALUMINUM SULFATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, CMC GUM, ENZYMES (MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING VEGETABLE SHORTENING (SOYBEAN OIL, TOCOPHEROL (VITAMIN E), VITAMIN C PALMITATE), BAKING POWDER (SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, CALCIUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), XANTHAN GUM, L-CYSTEINE (DOUGH CONDITIONER), CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM METABISULFITE, SODIUM CHLORIDE, SILICON DIOXIDE (FLOW AID), PRESERVATIVE (PROPIONIC ACID), CITRIC ACID, AND CYSTEINE), TOMATOES, LIME, PINEAPPLE, GUACAMOLE (HASS AVOCADO, DISTILLED VINEGAR, TOMATO, ONION, WATER, JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, SALT, SERRANO PEPPER, LIME JUICE, GARLIC), SOUR CREAM (CULTURED CREAM), CABBAGE, OLIVE OIL**, CHOLULA SAUCE (WATER, PEPPERS (ARBOL AND PIQUIN), SALT, VINEGAR, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM), ORANGE-CHILI SPICE BLEND (SWEET PAPRIKA, ONION POWDER, GRANULATED GARLIC, ANCHO CHILI POWDER, GROUND CHIPOTLE PEPPER, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, PAPRIKA, OREGANO, CUMIN, GARLIC, SALT, SPICES, CAYENNE, SMOKED PAPRIKA), DRIED ORANGE PEEL, DRIED OREGANO).

CONTAINS: MILK, SHRIMP, WHEAT

**Information derived from the USDA's FoodData Central is used in the nutrition analysis, ingredient list, and allergen declaration of pantry items. Pantry items are found in the "What You'll Need" section of the recipe card.

Perishable Keep Refrigerated. It is recommended to consume recipes with shellfish and fish first. Produced in a facility that processes milk, eggs, fish, shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, sesame, and soy beans.

Net Wt. 61.3oz (1738.6g)